
分数段 人数 累计人数

429.00分及以上 10 10
428.00-428.99 1 11
427.00-427.99 2 13
426.00-426.99 3 16
425.00-425.99 1 17
421.00-421.99 1 18
419.00-419.99 8 26
418.00-418.99 6 32
417.00-417.99 4 36
416.00-416.99 5 41
415.00-415.99 6 47
414.00-414.99 6 53
413.00-413.99 3 56
412.00-412.99 2 58
411.00-411.99 1 59
410.00-410.99 4 63
409.00-409.99 3 66
408.00-408.99 7 73
407.00-407.99 15 88
406.00-406.99 11 99
405.00-405.99 13 112
404.00-404.99 10 122
403.00-403.99 11 133
402.00-402.99 6 139
401.00-401.99 1 140
400.00-400.99 6 146
399.00-399.99 2 148
398.00-398.99 7 155
397.00-397.99 11 166
396.00-396.99 18 184
395.00-395.99 27 211
394.00-394.99 19 230
393.00-393.99 9 239
392.00-392.99 9 248
391.00-391.99 6 254
390.00-390.99 1 255
389.00-389.99 6 261
388.00-388.99 11 272
387.00-387.99 16 288
386.00-386.99 25 313
385.00-385.99 20 333
384.00-384.99 28 361
383.00-383.99 29 390
382.00-382.99 14 404
381.00-381.99 10 414
380.00-380.99 2 416
379.00-379.99 3 419
378.00-378.99 16 435
377.00-377.99 25 460
376.00-376.99 31 491
375.00-375.99 42 533
374.00-374.99 41 574

美术与设计学类专业统考本科合格考生成绩分布表
（专业统考成绩分布表）
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373.00-373.99 23 597
372.00-372.99 16 613
371.00-371.99 6 619
370.00-370.99 2 621
369.00-369.99 7 628
368.00-368.99 10 638
367.00-367.99 25 663
366.00-366.99 44 707
365.00-365.99 64 771
364.00-364.99 56 827
363.00-363.99 59 886
362.00-362.99 27 913
361.00-361.99 9 922
360.00-360.99 7 929
359.00-359.99 4 933
358.00-358.99 9 942
357.00-357.99 23 965
356.00-356.99 47 1012
355.00-355.99 90 1102
354.00-354.99 85 1187
353.00-353.99 86 1273
352.00-352.99 53 1326
351.00-351.99 31 1357
350.00-350.99 7 1364
349.00-349.99 4 1368
348.00-348.99 14 1382
347.00-347.99 16 1398
346.00-346.99 56 1454
345.00-345.99 79 1533
344.00-344.99 91 1624
343.00-343.99 114 1738
342.00-342.99 81 1819
341.00-341.99 49 1868
340.00-340.99 17 1885
339.00-339.99 6 1891
338.00-338.99 6 1897
337.00-337.99 20 1917
336.00-336.99 48 1965
335.00-335.99 72 2037
334.00-334.99 124 2161
333.00-333.99 123 2284
332.00-332.99 107 2391
331.00-331.99 69 2460
330.00-330.99 33 2493
329.00-329.99 11 2504
328.00-328.99 5 2509
327.00-327.99 8 2517
326.00-326.99 28 2545
325.00-325.99 75 2620
324.00-324.99 99 2719
323.00-323.99 140 2859
322.00-322.99 125 2984
321.00-321.99 100 3084
320.00-320.99 44 3128
319.00-319.99 26 3154
318.00-318.99 4 3158

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

 
 
  
  
 上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

 
 
  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

 
 
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院



317.00-317.99 4 3162
316.00-316.99 25 3187
315.00-315.99 40 3227
314.00-314.99 94 3321
313.00-313.99 147 3468
312.00-312.99 163 3631
311.00-311.99 123 3754
310.00-310.99 87 3841
309.00-309.99 23 3864
308.00-308.99 9 3873
307.00-307.99 4 3877
306.00-306.99 5 3882
305.00-305.99 27 3909
304.00-304.99 50 3959
303.00-303.99 83 4042
302.00-302.99 112 4154
301.00-301.99 107 4261
300.00-300.99 68 4329
299.00-299.99 39 4368
298.00-298.99 9 4377
297.00-297.99 1 4378
296.00-296.99 4 4382
295.00-295.99 14 4396
294.00-294.99 20 4416
293.00-293.99 59 4475
292.00-292.99 67 4542
291.00-291.99 82 4624
290.00-290.99 56 4680
289.00-289.99 29 4709
288.00-288.99 11 4720
287.00-287.99 1 4721
286.00-286.99 3 4724
285.00-285.99 6 4730
284.00-284.99 12 4742
283.00-283.99 24 4766
282.00-282.99 45 4811
281.00-281.99 55 4866
280.00-280.99 35 4901
279.00-279.99 28 4929
278.00-278.99 7 4936
277.00-277.99 3 4939
275.00-275.99 2 4941
274.00-274.99 4 4945
273.00-273.99 9 4954
272.00-272.99 16 4970
271.00-271.99 18 4988
270.00-270.99 16 5004
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